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Women / 7 / L7 A5 gp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlee Pyle396
Premier Athletics TN

9.200 9.550 9.3509.600 37.700
6T 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Mia Puig3632
International Miami

8.800 9.550 9.5759.275 37.200
10T 3T 3 1 2T

2T

Katherine Burgess380
Premier Athletics TN

9.400 8.900 9.4009.500 37.200
2 9 2 2T 2T

2T

Nichelle Spellecy401
Premier Athletics TN

9.000 9.675 9.3508.975 37.000
9 1 8 4T 4 

4 

Keiana Gillum4085
Premier Athletics TN

9.200 9.150 9.2009.225 36.775
6T 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Helen Geiger2788
World Class - FL

9.300 9.225 9.1258.625 36.275
4 5 10 9 6 

6 

Isabel Miller393
Premier Athletics TN

9.250 8.750 9.1759.075 36.250
5 11 6 8 7 

7 

Ambra Andrist270
KAATS Gymnastics MN

8.700 9.000 9.2009.250 36.150
13 8 4 6T 8 

8 

Sophia Santoro1093
Gym Like This

9.350 8.775 9.4008.175 35.700
3 10 11 2T 9 

9 

Victoria Da Silva4047
Gimnastico Cen Italo

9.500 8.300 8.6258.925 35.350
1 12 9 10T 10 

10 

Maddison Blakely3052
Gym Force

8.800 8.100 8.6259.000 34.525
10T 13 7 10T 11 

11 

Damara Latino-Evans259
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.100 9.100 8.3507.800 34.350
8 7 12 12 12 

12 

Mackenzi VanZwieten3807
Intensity FL

8.750 9.650 8.1007.700 34.200
12 2 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 gp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilyana Helton387
Premier Athletics TN

9.550 9.300 9.6009.500 37.950
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Fisher384
Premier Athletics TN

9.400 9.125 9.3259.550 37.400
3 5 1 2 2 

2 

Ziyan Williams831
All Around - GA

9.150 9.625 9.1009.025 36.900
7 1 7 5 3 

3 

Annabel Briggs143
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.100 9.225 8.8509.050 36.225
8 3T 6 10 4 

4 

Paige Cardwell271
KAATS Gymnastics MN

9.300 8.450 9.2009.175 36.125
4 10 4 4 5 

5 

MacKenzie Ketchum391
Premier Athletics TN

8.900 8.550 9.0509.450 35.950
10T 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Natalie Hawkinson2964
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.250 9.225 9.0508.275 35.800
5T 3T 11T 6T 7 

7 

Aliya Liberatore1097
Gym Like This

8.850 8.575 9.0258.900 35.350
12 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Ella Raiche181
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.500 8.500 8.3508.775 35.125
2 9 9 12 9 

9 

Iliana Tater1095
Gym Like This

8.900 7.475 9.3009.100 34.775
10T 12 5 3 10 

10 

Haley Adams139
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.000 8.625 8.2008.275 34.100
9 6 11T 13 11 

11 

Campbell Pridgeon3056
Gym Force

8.700 7.500 9.0258.325 33.550
13 11 10 8T 12 

12 

Reighley Sorum278
KAATS Gymnastics MN

9.250 6.650 8.4008.175 32.475
5T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 gp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Rodriguez3834
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.200 9.800 9.3009.550 37.850
2T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Mollie Bunarek826
All Around - GA

9.100 9.100 9.0759.425 36.700
5T 6 3 4 2 

2 

Madison Scott185
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.200 9.275 8.8759.225 36.575
2T 3 6 6T 3 

3 

Kamryn Hochman827
All Around - GA

9.300 8.800 9.1759.275 36.550
1 8 4 2 4 

4 

Rachel Heydasch388
Premier Athletics TN

8.500 9.150 9.1009.550 36.300
9 5 1T 3 5 

5 

Jolee Dahl479
TNT - ND

8.900 9.225 8.8759.025 36.025
7 4 7 6T 6 

6 

Genevieve Skatoff1087
Gym Like This

8.700 8.600 8.9509.250 35.500
8 10T 5 5 7 

7 

Reagan Welch195
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.200 8.675 8.6758.625 35.175
2T 9 10 9 8 

8 

Chloe Rupsa730
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.100 8.600 8.6258.775 35.100
5T 10T 9 10 9 

9 

Italia Aulston3631
International Miami

8.100 9.350 8.7508.200 34.400
10T 2 11 8 10 

10 

Autumn Schmidt183
EliteGymnAca - MN

8.100 9.025 8.2258.950 34.300
10T 7 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 gp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Gleason1584
Tumble Bee Gym NY

9.100 9.550 9.3009.350 37.300
6 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Madeline Johnson2789
World Class - FL

9.200 8.850 9.7009.350 37.100
3T 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Madysen Diskerud272
KAATS Gymnastics MN

9.000 9.050 9.1509.350 36.550
7T 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Xacha Williams3633
International Miami

9.200 8.075 9.5759.575 36.425
3T 10 1 2 4 

4 

Mariana Garzon3835
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.000 9.225 8.4009.275 35.900
7T 2 5T 11 5 

5 

Kana Try189
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.150 8.175 8.9509.175 35.450
5 9 8 8 6 

6 

Chloe Fox273
KAATS Gymnastics MN

9.250 8.225 9.0008.600 35.075
2 7 11 7 7T

7T

Maren Irvin258
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.600 8.700 9.0258.750 35.075
11 5 10 5T 7T

7T

Taylor Petrofski828
All Around - GA

8.700 8.200 8.9009.050 34.850
10 8 9 9 9 

9 

Sophia Reglat3057
Gym Force

9.000 8.300 8.8758.250 34.425
7T 6 12 10 10 

10 

Amber Roble276
KAATS Gymnastics MN

8.400 7.350 9.0259.275 34.050
12 12 5T 5T 11 

11 

Brylee Wittwer266
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.400 7.825 0.0009.225 26.450
1 11 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A5 gp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber McNair2408
Intensity FL

9.500 9.375 9.3009.650 37.825
2 2 1 4 1 

1 

Gavriella Espinosa728
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.650 9.000 9.4259.225 37.300
1 4T 4 1 2 

2 

Megan Teaster403
Premier Athletics TN

9.300 9.425 8.8509.325 36.900
5T 1 2 6 3 

3 

Maryah Corum382
Premier Athletics TN

9.450 9.000 9.3258.900 36.675
3T 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Faith House1086
Gym Like This

9.450 8.950 9.3758.125 35.900
3T 6 11 2 5 

5 

Sadee Sanders264
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.200 9.250 7.9009.250 35.600
7T 3 3 12 6 

6 

Jordan Chunn3053
Gym Force

8.750 8.200 9.1758.625 34.750
12 7 7 5 7 

7 

Erin Hunter3054
Gym Force

9.300 8.000 8.4508.600 34.350
5T 9 8 10 8 

8 

Emma Sweeney1314
Rettig's   NJ

9.200 7.750 8.5508.475 33.975
7T 11 9T 8 9 

9 

Maddie Green256
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.850 7.900 8.6258.475 33.850
11 10 9T 7 10 

10 

Emma Phillips2965
EliteGymnAca - MN

8.900 8.100 8.3007.275 32.575
10 8 12 11 11 

11 

Julia Tipper830
All Around - GA

9.200 0.000 8.5258.675 26.400
7T 12 6 9 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier Athletics TN L 114.100 28.400 28.650 28.700 28.350
11 1 1

2 All Around - GA L 110.275 27.650 27.525 27.750 27.350
23 3 2

3 EliteGymnAca - MN L 110.000 27.950 27.725 27.450 26.875
32 2 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This S 109.350 27.700 26.325 27.250 28.075
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 gp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Owings364
Peak Athletics - CO

9.600 9.300 9.4509.550 37.900
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lydia Barr315
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.150 9.550 8.8759.350 36.925
5T 1 3 7 2 

2 

Sydney Seabrooks3313
Apollo   FL

9.525 8.000 9.6509.475 36.650
2 9 2 1 3 

3 

Madeline Anderson314
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.300 8.450 9.4009.300 36.450
3 8 4 3 4 

4 

Adanna Johnson1136
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 8.4509.275 36.050
4 4 5 9T 5 

5 

Natasha Konop328
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.150 9.250 8.5259.000 35.925
5T 3 7 8 6 

6 

Sydnee Nelson337
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.050 8.850 9.0508.900 35.850
7 7 8T 5 7 

7 

Mila Halpin284
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.9008.875 35.525
9 5T 10 6 8 

8 

Jessie Rosenburg2818
Acrofit

8.950 7.900 9.0759.200 35.125
8 10T 6 4 9 

9 

Amelia Rusch2819
Acrofit

8.450 8.900 8.4507.850 33.650
10 5T 11 9T 10 

10 

McKenzie Rusch2820
Acrofit

8.150 7.900 7.7258.900 32.675
11 10T 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 gp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Lacroix360
Peak Athletics - CO

9.500 9.400 9.1009.650 37.650
3 4T 1 8 1 

1 

Rithika Colvin545
Cartersville Twister

9.225 9.775 9.0259.225 37.250
7 1 5 9 2 

2 

Audrey Moorhead363
Peak Athletics - CO

9.450 9.500 9.2009.075 37.225
4 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Carson Ann Whitt293
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 9.5009.375 37.150
5 7 3 1 4 

4 

Mikaela Johnston359
Peak Athletics - CO

9.100 9.100 9.2509.575 37.025
9 6 2 3T 5 

5 

Audrey Brenner316
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.675 9.400 9.4008.150 36.625
1 4T 11 2 6 

6 

Angelina Vu346
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.050 9.525 9.2008.825 36.600
10 2 8 6T 7 

7 

Alex Budde318
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.650 8.300 9.2509.300 36.500
2 10 4 3T 8 

8 

Parker Loberg330
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.175 8.800 9.2508.625 35.850
8 8T 10 3T 9 

9 

Sarah Price366
Peak Athletics - CO

8.400 8.800 8.6758.725 34.600
11 8T 9 10T 10 

10 

Sydney Ganzer321
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.150 8.100 8.2259.175 33.650
12 11 6 12 11 

11 

Sophia Rodriguez2345
CATS  Wellington

9.300 5.950 8.6758.000 31.925
6 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 gp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Fong352
Peak Athletics - CO

9.400 9.625 9.2509.400 37.675
5T 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Jamilia Duffus1137
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.400 9.725 9.5009.000 37.625
5T 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Kathryn Cox1258
Regal - VT

9.650 9.100 9.5009.275 37.525
2 7 5 1T 3 

3 

Anna Otto340
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.325 9.200 9.3759.325 37.225
8T 6 2 3 4 

4 

Sydnie Bernard348
Peak Athletics - CO

9.225 9.550 9.0259.300 37.100
10 3 3T 10T 5 

5 

Ella Dye282
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.325 9.425 9.2758.900 36.925
8T 5 7 4T 6 

6 

Samantha Lor331
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.600 9.050 9.1758.775 36.600
3 9 10 9 7T

7T

Julia Sides1261
Regal - VT

9.025 9.525 9.2508.800 36.600
11 4 9 6T 7T

7T

Natalia Wojcik4036
Dreams  IL

9.375 9.075 9.2758.850 36.575
7 8 8 4T 9 

9 

Anna Gutgsell355
Peak Athletics - CO

9.425 8.600 9.2259.300 36.550
4 10 3T 8 10 

10 

Olivia Navin335
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.700 7.900 9.0258.675 35.300
1 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Alexis Katon2346
CATS  Wellington

9.000 8.225 8.7258.250 34.200
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 gp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mira Woodside1262
Regal - VT

9.375 9.550 9.5759.600 38.100
9 1 1 3 1 

1 

Chloe Daniels1259
Regal - VT

9.675 9.150 9.6009.450 37.875
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Leah Edwards3583
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.3259.375 37.550
7T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Holly Thompson369
Peak Athletics - CO

9.525 9.300 9.0009.125 36.950
4 3 6T 7 4 

4 

Samantha Devino1260
Regal - VT

9.600 8.900 9.2009.000 36.700
2 5 10 6 5 

5 

Taylor Hoar1266
Regal - VT

9.575 8.425 9.4759.125 36.600
3 8 6T 4 6 

6 

Caitlin Greiner3977
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.500 8.525 9.6508.575 36.250
5T 7 12 1 7 

7 

Julie Johnson287
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.500 8.650 8.9508.750 35.850
5T 6 11 8 8 

8 

Alaina Palomaki341
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.450 8.100 8.6759.100 35.325
7T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Avery Brum2816
Acrofit

9.000 7.850 8.9009.075 34.825
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Catherine Steinwachs2822
Acrofit

8.450 7.400 8.7759.300 33.925
12 11 4 10 11 

11 

Cassidy Millhouse3312
Apollo   FL

9.200 6.450 7.9509.225 32.825
10 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peak Athletics - CO L 114.025 28.625 28.675 28.775 27.950
22 1 1

2 Oshkosh Gymn -WI L 113.650 29.025 28.475 27.975 28.175
11 2 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Regal - VT S 114.150 28.925 28.225 28.325 28.675
11 1 1

2 Kentucky Gymnastics S 110.300 28.200 27.225 27.150 27.725
22 2 3

3 Acrofit S 105.425 26.400 24.700 27.575 26.750
33 3 2
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Women / 7 / L7 A8 gp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Guthrie2565
Rad Gymnastics

9.475 9.075 9.4009.425 37.375
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Hypsh2561
Rad Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.3758.775 36.900
3 1 7 2 2 

2 

Madisyn Giles1249
Rebounders

9.375 8.600 9.1509.150 36.275
4 4 5 3 3 

3 

Maggie Lowe3271
TNT Jacksonville

9.500 9.200 8.6758.850 36.225
1 2 6 7 4 

4 

Lila Davis1247
Rebounders

9.000 8.025 9.0759.350 35.450
7 6 3 4 5 

5 

Emma Heaton3273
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 8.400 8.3009.375 35.300
5 5 2 8 6 

6 

McClure Thornton530
Haydens GA

8.600 7.900 8.7758.700 33.975
10 7 8T 6 7 

7 

Lindsay Curette3283
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 7.000 8.2759.225 33.625
6 10 4 9 8 

8 

Robyn Wilson533
Haydens GA

8.900 7.725 8.8258.100 33.550
9 9 10 5 9 

9 

Cy-lee Cutchen3963
IGG Crawfordville

8.950 7.875 7.6008.700 33.125
8 8 8T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A8 gp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Foster1121
Harbor City

9.675 9.475 9.7259.650 38.525
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rhianna Shafer1124
Harbor City

8.800 9.600 9.3009.625 37.325
10 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Keilana McGreevy3272
TNT Jacksonville

9.750 8.850 9.3009.250 37.150
1 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Katelyn Wilhelm1253
Rebounders

9.150 9.075 9.4009.000 36.625
7T 3 6 2 4 

4 

Emily Glod3269
TNT Jacksonville

9.700 8.025 9.1509.375 36.250
2 8 3 5T 5 

5 

Cailey Price1072
Gulf Coast

9.150 8.125 9.1509.300 35.725
7T 7 4 5T 6 

6 

Riley Kobus1251
Rebounders

9.350 8.500 8.9508.000 34.800
5 5 10 7 7 

7 

Isabel Asher1245
Rebounders

9.375 7.525 8.9008.900 34.700
4 9 7 8 8 

8 

Natalie Harte1250
Rebounders

9.300 8.450 8.3258.450 34.525
6 6 9 10 9 

9 

Isabela Negley1073
Gulf Coast

8.950 7.300 8.6258.525 33.400
9 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A8 gp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Rodriguez1125
Harbor City

9.300 9.175 9.5009.425 37.400
7 2 2 1 1 

1 

Shannon Bryan1071
Gulf Coast

8.950 9.325 9.1009.500 36.875
9T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Keelyn Vacchiano2308
ACE - Daytona

9.600 8.900 9.2758.750 36.525
1 3 7 3 3 

3 

Kerrington Baham2448
North Shore  LA

9.400 8.675 8.7009.175 35.950
4T 5 4T 9T 4 

4 

Sasha Gregory3270
TNT Jacksonville

9.500 8.500 9.1508.675 35.825
2 6 8T 4 5 

5 

Jenny Dwyer2449
North Shore  LA

9.325 8.075 9.4008.950 35.750
6 10 6 2 6 

6 

Marina Faulkenberry3267
TNT Jacksonville

9.450 8.150 8.8259.175 35.600
3 8T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Haylee Martin2560
Rad Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 8.7008.675 35.575
4T 4 8T 9T 8 

8 

Abigail Trice678
The Matrix Gym

9.025 8.200 8.8759.250 35.350
8 7 3 6 9 

9 

Morgan Jones4015
Gym World- GA

8.950 8.150 8.8258.475 34.400
9T 8T 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A8 gp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kirby1122
Harbor City

9.650 9.250 9.5509.100 37.550
1 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Paige Chambers1167
MEGA  MA

8.900 9.550 9.3259.200 36.975
10 1 3 2 2 

2 

Aysia Bittinger490
Haydens GA

9.475 8.650 8.7009.550 36.375
4 5 1 9 3 

3 

Ella Corcoran1246
Rebounders

9.550 8.625 8.9258.950 36.050
2T 6 6 5 4 

4 

Daniela Sanchez3961
InternationalBogota

9.425 8.850 9.0008.600 35.875
5 4 8 4 5 

5 

Aniyah Rawlins3284
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 8.950 8.8758.775 35.825
7 3 7 6 6 

6 

Sarai Unterschute1252
Rebounders

9.275 7.900 9.2509.250 35.675
6 7 2 3 7 

7 

Hannah Francis3962
IGG Crawfordville

9.550 7.750 8.7508.375 34.425
2T 9 9 7 8 

8 

Madison Kennedy4154
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 7.200 8.7259.100 34.025
8T 10 4T 8 9 

9 

Megan Caton3027
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.000 7.850 8.1250.000 24.975
8T 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 A8 gp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Shafer1123
Harbor City

9.350 9.225 9.5009.450 37.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elena Borges2558
Rad Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 8.7509.150 36.500
1 2 3 7 2 

2 

Alyssa Segura3410
Gym World Naples

9.100 8.750 8.9259.050 35.825
6 4 5T 5 3 

3 

Emma Claire Fuller4014
Gym World- GA

9.200 8.900 9.4258.275 35.800
4 3 10 2 4 

4 

Lauren DeMuth1248
Rebounders

9.000 8.650 9.0759.000 35.725
7 5 7 4 5 

5 

Avery Trice679
The Matrix Gym

9.300 8.400 7.9259.100 34.725
3 7 4 9 6 

6 

Ana Garcia-Meyer794
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 7.500 9.3508.550 34.550
5 9 8 3 7 

7 

Gabriela Cortes3960
InternationalBogota

8.500 7.850 8.5509.350 34.250
10 8 2 8 8 

8 

Isabella Ramirez800
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.700 7.175 8.8509.050 33.775
9 10 5T 6 9 

9 

Kaylin Frankhouser3268
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.425 7.5508.450 33.225
8 6 9 10 10 

10 
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2018 Gasparilla Classic A Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 8:21 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT Jacksonville L 111.550 28.950 27.000 28.000 27.600
21 1 1

2 Rebounders L 110.200 28.300 26.350 27.750 27.800
12 2 2
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2018 Gasparilla Classic A Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 8:21 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City S 114.500 28.675 28.325 28.725 28.775
11 1 1

2 Rad Gymnastics S 110.775 28.425 27.475 27.350 27.525
22 2 2

3 Gulf Coast S 106.000 27.050 24.750 27.325 26.875
33 3 3

4 Haydens GA S 103.900 26.975 24.275 26.350 26.300
44 4 4
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